
Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1 Juniores
1 8 FOGNINI Marco 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57.96
2 4 TENERINI Jacopo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.45
3 3 AIROLDI Luca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'01.89
4 7 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'05.78
5 1 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'08.80
6 2 CARBOGNANI Andrea 1994 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'12.24

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 VERGASSOLA Marco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
6 FORNO Tomaso 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:32

Serie 2 Ragazzi
1 5 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.29
2 3 LEONI Alessandro 1996 ITA Acquamarina Segrate 1'02.28
3 4 FEDERICO Niccolo 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'02.62
4 2 CARBE' Corrado 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'02.91
5 7 MUTTI Lorenzo 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'02.92
6 1 CACCIATORI Andrea 1996 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'04.61
7 8 TOIA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'07.31

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 MORETTI Giorgio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:30

Serie 3 Ragazzi 1997
1 6 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.55
2 4 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'05.80
3 3 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'06.76
4 2 PELIZZARI Samuel 1997 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'09.00
5 7 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'11.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
5 LANDANESI Mattia 1997 ITA Canottieri Flora NP
8 GRASSI Mattia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
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Serie 4
1 6 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'03.29
2 3 CIMPUIERU Mihnea 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'04.69
3 2 MOMBELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Canottieri Flora 1'06.00
4 4 CAMPANELLA Fabrizio 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.88
5 8 CATINO Andrea 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'11.24
6 5 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 PAPIRI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
7 LEONE Joy 1996 ITA Acquamarina Segrate NP
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 8 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.07
2 4 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.28
3 3 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.99
4 5 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.05
5 6 DESORICELLIS Mirko 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'17.11
6 2 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.98
7 7 REBOLINI Gabriele 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'26.42
8 1 COZZI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'30.22
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Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Maschi 97
1 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.55
2 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'05.80
3 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'06.76
4 PELIZZARI Samuel 1997 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'09.00
5 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'11.05
6 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.28
7 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.99
8 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.05
9 DESORICELLIS Mirko 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'17.11

10 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.98
11 REBOLINI Gabriele 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'26.42
12 COZZI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'30.22

NON CLASSIFICATI

OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
LANDANESI Mattia 1997 ITA Canottieri Flora NP
GRASSI Mattia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP

Ragazzi Maschi
1 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.29
2 LEONI Alessandro 1996 ITA Acquamarina Segrate 1'02.28
3 FEDERICO Niccolo 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'02.62
4 CARBE' Corrado 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'02.91
5 MUTTI Lorenzo 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'02.92
6 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'03.29
7 CACCIATORI Andrea 1996 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'04.61
8 CIMPUIERU Mihnea 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'04.69
9 MOMBELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Canottieri Flora 1'06.00

10 CAMPANELLA Fabrizio 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.88
11 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.07
12 TOIA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'07.31
13 CATINO Andrea 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'11.24
14 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

PAPIRI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
LEONE Joy 1996 ITA Acquamarina Segrate NP
MORETTI Giorgio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma NP

Junior Maschi
1 TENERINI Jacopo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.45
2 AIROLDI Luca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'01.89
3 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'05.78
4 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'08.80
5 CARBOGNANI Andrea 1994 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'12.24

NON CLASSIFICATI

VERGASSOLA Marco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
FORNO Tomaso 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
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